JS5208 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number JS5208-DG
Manufacturer E-Switch
Manufacturer Product Number JS5208
Description SWITCH NAVIGATION DGTL 20MA 15V
Detailed Description Navigation Switch, 2 - Axis Digital (Mechanical Swi
tch) Output

Operating Temp: -20C to +70C
Travel: Tilt 8 degrees, Push 1.0 +/-0.2mm's
HOW TO ORDER
A = 1.55mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
5-position navigation
Designed for SMT applications that
require navigation
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Consumer electronics where user
interface is needed
Handheld instrumentation
Navigation
Telecommunication
P.C. MOUNTING
SCHEMATIC
Position Connected
Term. #
A 1 - 4
B 1 - 2
C 1 - 6
D 1 - 5
E  (Push) 1 - 3
JS5208 E-Switch SWITCH NAVIGATION DGTL 20MA 15V
OUR CERTIFICATE
DiGi provide top-quality products and perfect service for customer worldwide through standardization, technological innovation and
continuous improvement.  DiGi through third-party certification, we striciy control the quality of products and services. Welcome your RFQ to
Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.
RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935